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Resultat utom tävlan

1 Bob Sjökvist Karlskoga PK A1 444 0 77 73 76 77 71 70
2 Maria Johansson Karlstad PSK A1 425 1 67 67 64 86 75 66

1 Per Karlsson Finspångs PK A2 527 4 86 85 90 90 91 85
2 Ulf Öberg Storfors PK A2 494 3 77 88 81 82 77 89
3 Fredrik Rosevall Örebro PSSK A2 489 2 85 76 85 84 81 78
4 Philip Stöckel Mariestads pk A2 461 4 66 77 85 82 68 83
5 Ky Buon Tang Karlstad PK A2 452 6 62 71 76 85 75 83
6 Mikael Kaiding KrPk A2 363 2 34 61 59 51 82 76

1 Janne Remner Edsvalla sk A3 530 10 94 79 92 91 82 92

1 Ulf Öberg Storfors PK B2 524 9 86 82 91 83 92 90
2 Philip Stöckel Mariestads pk B2 466 5 52 81 72 91 84 86

1 Ulf Magnusson I 2 Skf B3 521 6 84 82 90 87 88 90

1 Martin Johansson Karlstad PSK C1 446 2 81 44 76 83 90 72

1 Per Karlsson Finspång C2 539 5 93 87 92 85 93 89
2 Ulf Öberg Storfors PK C2 532 9 84 86 88 88 95 91
3 Bo Johansson Nordmarkens psk C2 524 8 80 83 86 87 96 92
4 Tova Johansson Karlskoga PK C2 517 9 85 86 83 85 91 87
5 Philip Stöckel Mariestads pk C2 516 6 86 83 93 83 86 85
6 Ky Buon Tang Karlstad PSK C2 511 8 79 80 90 89 88 85
7 Björn Henrik Rolfsson KrPK C2 493 6 78 79 84 80 86 86
8 Karl Heinz Nordmarkens psk C2 473 3 73 81 82 78 83 76
9 Per Gustafsson KrPK C2 295 0 63 42 53 34 56 47

1 Martin Forsbacke Nordmarken PK C3 551 8 92 90 93 90 91 95

1 Ulf Magnusson I 2 Skf Cvy 547 7 89 88 89 95 95 91
2 Janne Remner Edsvalla sk Cvy 533 9 89 85 82 90 92 95
3 Tone Berggren KrPK Cvy 407 2 31 64 86 66 81 79

1 Lars Werner KrPK Cvä 522 4 92 76 88 92 88 86
2 Bo Forsbacke Nordmarken PK Cvä 483 4 79 68 82 86 82 86
3 Tore Nilsson Nordmarkens psk Cvä 429 2 67 71 80 73 73 65

1 Per Karlsson Finspångs PK R2 539 8 88 81 94 92 93 91
2 Fredrik Rosevall Örebro PSSK R2 536 5 81 87 92 91 95 90

1 Janne Remner Edsvalla sk R3 548 11 90 89 94 90 93 92

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Martin Forsbacke Nordmarken PK (C3) 544 13 88 83 91 92 97 93
Tone Berggren KrPk (Cvy) 426 2 69 73 80 73 67 64
Bo Forsbacke Nordmarken PK (Cvä) 498 4 73 84 85 86 89 81
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Std medalj Namn Klubb Klass Poäng
Silver🥈 Janne Remner Edsvalla sk A3 530
Brons🥉 Per Karlsson Finspångs PK A2 527
Brons🥉 Ulf Öberg Storfors PK A2 494

Fredrik Rosevall Örebro PSSK A2 489
Philip Stöckel Mariestads pk A2 461
Ky Buon Tang Karlstad PK A2 452
Bob Sjökvist Karlskoga PK A1 444
Maria Johansson Karlstad PSK A1 425
Mikael Kaiding KrPk A2 363

Brons🥉 Ulf Öberg Storfors PK B2 524
Ulf Magnusson I 2 Skf B3 521
Philip Stöckel Mariestads pk B2 466

Silver🥈 Martin Forsbacke Nordmarken PK C3 551
Brons🥉 Ulf Magnusson I 2 Skf Cvy 547
Brons🥉 Per Karlsson Finspång C2 539
Brons🥉 Janne Remner Edsvalla sk Cvy 533
Brons🥉 Ulf Öberg Storfors PK C2 532

Bo Johansson Nordmarkens psk C2 524
Lars Werner KrPK Cvä 522
Tova Johansson Karlskoga PK C2 517
Philip Stöckel Mariestads pk C2 516
Ky Buon Tang Karlstad PSK C2 511
Björn Henrik Rolfsson KrPK C2 493
Bo Forsbacke Nordmarken PK Cvä 483
Karl Heinz Nordmarkens psk C2 473
Martin Johansson Karlstad PSK C1 446
Tore Nilsson Nordmarkens psk Cvä 429
Tone Berggren KrPK Cvy 407
Per Gustafsson KrPK C2 295

Brons🥉 Janne Remner Edsvalla sk R3 548
Brons🥉* Per Karlsson Finspångs PK R2 539
Brons🥉* Fredrik Rosevall Örebro PSSK R2 536

* Erhållen på fast poänggräns


